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Date: 07.02.2023

@ AT arer Fue-
(1) &l wwater- AT, G8NTg, 2Eed, e, I, TERRY, AR, S, B, TETs, g,
T, e, Ragfar 7 anord

w W T ¥ et & Rars aw Rt

1 Summer Vacation 08.05.2023 (Monday) 16.06.2023 (Friday) 40 Days

2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days

3 Winter Break 25.12.2023 (Monday) 13.01.2024 (Saturday) 20 Days
(2) &N Frite: s, &, A, e, SRR, HIS, TR, SEE I o cofiee|
o F¥= AT e & R ® aw &t

1 Summer Vacation 02.05.2023 (Tuesday) 20.06.2023 (Tuesday) 50 Days

2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days

3 Winter Break 25.12.2023 (Monday) 03.01.2024 (Wednesday) | 10 Days

(@) e A T (QEee WA F HwTT W A w6 A w0 & e Regeat @ agen:

w Loaic/k o ee & e aF T
1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 (Monday) 24.05.2023 (Wednesday) | 10 Days
2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 04.12.2023 (Monday) 22.01.2024 (Monday) 50 Days
(1) SERGE WHET F e W A T AN T & dea e
F &=l ¥F R & leoic oo o
1 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 (Monday) 03.06.2023 (Saturday) 20 Days
2 Autumn Break 20.10.2023 (Friday) 29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days
3 Winter Break 14.12.2023 (Thursday) | 22.01.2024 (Monday) 40 Days
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